© 2013 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/19/13
In-Line Cartridge Fuse Holders
Dimensions
WIRE: Red #16GPT Length 330±5mm (13")
47.5±1
(1.87±0.039")
10.67
(.42")
DIA.
Fuseholder Body
Conductor
Compression Spring
Fuseholder Cap
1.45mm1.45mm
COMPRESSION SPRING:
15±0.2mm
Ø0.6±0.02mm
O.D. Ø5.1±0.1mm
I.D. Ø3.9±0.1mm
Compatible Fuses 2AG or 5×20mm
Electrical
This fuseholder, part number 150274, is
intended for use with 2AG and 5 × 20mm fuses.
Maximum current ratings are 5 amperes at 250V
for the 2AG size fuses and 10 amperes at 250V
for the 5 × 20mm size fuses.**
Body Black Nylon, UL94 V-0
Terminals Brass
Wire 16 Awg size; Nominal o.d. 0.104”; color Red
Lead Pull Test Will withstand 10 lb. pull.
Ambient Temperature –40ºC to +80ºC.
Product Characteristics
150 Series In-Line Holders for 2AG or 5×20mm Fuses
NOTES:
* Ensure that proper fuse de-rating is factored in fuseholder selection.
** If use above 32V, power must be turn off when changing the fuse.
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Packaging
01500274Z Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
Resources
Additional Information
Datasheet Samples
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  01550120HXU  01550100LXN  01550106HXU  01550100XBP  01550400LXN